

2MACT263/21

KASTURA AND ORS. Vs. SURENDRA AND OTHERS

07.12.2024

Present : Sh.Ankit Srivastava and Sh. Pavninder Kumar Saini, Ld.
Counsels for petitioner.
Sh. V.K. Mahto, Ld. Counsel for R-1 and R-2.

Time sought by Ld. Counsel for petitioner for compliance of
previous directions.

On request, to come up for compliance on **05.02.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/07.12.2024